
 WORCESTER EARLY YEARS CENTRE 

TERM DATES: SEPTEMBER 2023 – AUGUST 2024 
 

             _______ 

38 WEEK CONTRACTS & BUTTERFLIES (IN LINE WITH GOV FUNDING NEF DATES) 
 

Autumn Term 2023 Term Starts Monday 4th September 2023 

14 Funded weeks (8+6) Half Term  Monday 30th October – Friday 3rd November  

    Term Ends  Friday 15th December 2023 

 

Spring Term 2023  Term Starts Monday 7th January 2024 

10 Funded weeks (5+5) Half Term  Monday 12th – Friday 16th February 

    Term Ends  Friday 22nd March 2024  

 

Summer Term 2024 Term Starts Monday 8th April 2024 

14 Funded weeks (7+7) May Day  Monday 1st May (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 

Half Term  Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

    Whitsun  Monday 27th May (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 

    Term Ends  Friday 19th July 2024 

 

New Academic Year  

(2024 – 2025)  Term Starts Monday 2nd September 2024 

 
             _______ 

DATES FOR ALL DEPARTMENTS AT WEYC 

(BABY CARE, DUCKLINGS, ROBINS & BARN OWLS) 
 

 

Autumn Term 2023 Term Start  Monday 4th September 2023 

    Term Ends   Friday 22nd December 2023 

    Christmas Closure Monday 25th December – Monday 1st January 2024 
  
Spring Term 2024  New Year Start Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

    Term Ends  Thursday 28th March 

Good Friday  Friday 29th March (Bank Holiday - Centre Closed) 

Easter Closure Monday 1st April – Friday 6th April 2024 

 

Summer Term 2024 Term Start  Monday 8th April 2024 

    May Day  Monday 6th May (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 

Whitsun  Monday 27th May (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 

Summer BH  Monday 26th August (Bank Holiday – Centre Closed) 

    Term Ends  Friday 30th August 2024 

 

New Academic Year (2024 – 2025)  Term Starts  Monday 2nd September 2024 


